

**PUNJAB STATE TRANSMISSION CORPORATION LIMITED** Regd. Office: PSEB,Head Office The Mall Patiala-147001,Punjab,India Corporate Identity No. U40109PB2010SGC033814 Web Site:www.pstcl.org **O/o Addl. S.E. P & M Division Kothi No. D-307 Thermal Colony , Bathinda** Phone & Fax: 01642921670 Email : srxen-pm-bti@pstcl.org Mob: 96461-18248

CORRIGENDUM-3	
Name of Office	Addl. S.E., P&M Division, PSTCL, Bathinda
Tender Enquiry No.	05/2024-25
Competent Issuing Authority	Addl. S.E. , P&M Division, PSTCL, Bathinda
Place	D-307 Thermal Colony Bathinda
Name of Work	Repair and Service of Split Air Conditioners installed at various 220 KV S/Stns. under P&M Division PSTCL Bathinda
Estimated Cost of Work	Rs. 2,19,126/- Approx
Eligibility Criteria	As per Terms & Conditions of PSTCL
Last Date & Time for Submission of the tender	24-06-2024 till 12:00 hrs
Date & Time for opening of the	24-06-2024 at 14:30 hrs
tender	
Earnest money	2% of tender amount or min. Rs. 5000/- payable by Online Transfer (BA-16) or D.D. in favor of PSTCL.

P&M Division, PSTCL, Bathinda.